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a brighter diamond

Information valid from 14th January 2024. Information correct at time of print but may be subject to change.

27 Wolverhampton - Dudley

Monday to Friday
(except Public Holidays)

27 27 27 27 27 27A 27 27A 27 27A 27 27A 27 27A 27

Wolverhampton Bus Station - 0613 0639 0706 0734 0804 0834 0904 0934 1004 1034 1104 1134 1204 1234
Goldthorn Park, Ednam Rd - 0626 0652 0719 0749 0819 0849 0919 0948 1018 1048 1118 1148 1218 1248
Northway, Alder Coppice - 0634 0700 0727 0757 0827 0857 0927 0955 1025 1055 1125 1155 1225 1255
Sedgley, Dudley Street 0610 0640 0706 0735 0805 0835 0905 0935 1004 1034 1104 1134 1204 1234 1304
Gornal Wood Bus Station 0619 0649 0715 0749 0819 0849 0919 0947 1016 1046 1116 1146 1216 1246 1316
Stickley Estate 0622 0652 0720 0754 0824 0854 0924 0951 1020 1050 1120 1150 1220 1250 1320
Aintree Way, Sedgfield Close 0627 0657 0725 0759 0829 0859 0929 0956 1025 1055 1125 1155 1225 1255 1325
Dudley (Priory Road) 0637 0707 0738 0814 0844 0914 0941 1008 1037 1107 1137 1207 1237 1307 1337

Monday to Friday
(except Public Holidays)

27A 27 27A 27 27A 27 27A 27 27A 27 27 27 27 27 27 27

Wolverhampton Bus Station 1304 1334 1404 1434 1459 1529 1559 1629 1704 1734 1820 1920 2020 2120 2220 2315
Goldthorn Park, Ednam Rd 1318 1348 1418 1448 1513 1543 1615 1645 1720 1750 1830 1930 2030 2130 2230 2325
Northway, Alder Coppice 1325 1355 1425 1455 1520 1552 1624 1654 1729 1758 1836 1936 2036 2136 2236 2331
Sedgley, Dudley Street 1334 1404 1434 1504 1529 1601 1633 1703 1738 1804 1841 1941 2041 2141 2241 2336
Gornal Wood Bus Station 1346 1416 1446 1516 1541 1613 1645 1715 1750 1816 1850 1950 2050 2150 2250 -
Stickley Estate 1350 1420 1450 1520 1546 1618 1650 1720 1754 1820 1854 1954 2054 2154 2254 -
Aintree Way, Sedgfield Close 1355 1425 1455 1525 1551 1623 1655 1725 1759 1825 1858 1958 2058 2158 2258 -
Dudley (Priory Road) 1407 1437 1507 1537 1606 1638 1710 1740 1811 1837 1910 2010 2110 2210 2310 -

Monday to Friday
(except Public Holidays)

27 27 27 27 27 27A 27 27A 27 27A 27 27A 27 27A 27

Dudley (Priory Road) - 0620 0650 0715 0745 0818 0848 0915 0945 1015 1045 1115 1145 1215 1245
Aintree Way, Sedgfield Close - 0630 0700 0727 0757 0830 0900 0927 0955 1025 1055 1125 1155 1225 1255
Stickley Estate - 0636 0706 0734 0804 0837 0907 0934 1002 1032 1102 1132 1202 1232 1302
Gornal Wood Bus Station 0600 0641 0711 0739 0809 0842 0912 0939 1007 1037 1107 1137 1207 1237 1307
Sedgley, Dudley Street 0612 0653 0723 0754 0824 0857 0927 0953 1021 1051 1121 1151 1221 1251 1321
Northway, Alder Coppice 0618 0659 0730 0801 0831 0904 0934 0959 1027 1057 1127 1157 1227 1257 1327
Goldthorn Park, Ednam Rd 0626 0707 0739 0810 0840 0913 0940 1006 1034 1104 1134 1204 1234 1304 1334
Wolverhampton Bus Station 0638 0719 0755 0826 0856 0929 0955 1020 1048 1118 1148 1218 1248 1318 1348

Monday to Friday
(except Public Holidays)

27A 27 27A 27 27A 27 27A 27 27A 27 27 27 27 27 27 27

Dudley (Priory Road) 1315 1345 1415 1445 1515 1545 1615 1645 1715 1745 1820 1920 2020 2120 2220 2315
Aintree Way, Sedgfield Close 1325 1355 1425 1455 1525 1557 1627 1657 1727 1757 1828 1928 2028 2128 2228 2323
Stickley Estate 1332 1402 1432 1502 1532 1606 1636 1706 1736 1804 1834 1934 2034 2134 2234 2329
Gornal Wood Bus Station 1337 1407 1437 1507 1539 1613 1643 1713 1743 1809 1840 1940 2040 2140 2240 2335
Sedgley, Dudley Street 1351 1421 1451 1521 1554 1628 1658 1728 1758 1823 1850 1950 2050 2150 2250 2345
Northway, Alder Coppice 1357 1427 1457 1527 1600 1634 1704 1734 1803 1828 1855 1955 2055 2155 2255 -
Goldthorn Park, Ednam Rd 1404 1434 1504 1534 1608 1642 1712 1742 1811 1836 1900 2000 2100 2200 2300 -
Wolverhampton Bus Station 1418 1448 1518 1549 1623 1657 1727 1757 1825 1850 1909 2009 2109 2209 2309 -

27A



Diamond Bus Ltd. Hallbridge Way, Tipton Rd, Tividale, West Midlands B69 3HW

0121 322 2222   |  comments@diamondbuses.com   |  www.diamondbuses.com

a brighter diamond

Information valid from 14th January 2024. Information correct at time of print but may be subject to change.

Saturday
(except Public Holidays)

27 27 27 27 27A 27 27A 27 27A 27 27A 27 27A 27 27A

Wolverhampton Bus Station - 0624 0724 0824 0904 0934 1004 1034 1104 1134 1204 1234 1304 1334 1404
Goldthorn Park, Ednam Rd - 0634 0734 0834 0918 0948 1018 1048 1118 1148 1218 1248 1318 1348 1418
Northway, Alder Coppice - 0640 0740 0840 0925 0955 1025 1055 1125 1155 1225 1255 1325 1355 1425
Sedgley, Dudley Street 0621 0645 0745 0845 0934 1004 1034 1104 1134 1204 1234 1304 1334 1404 1434
Gornal Wood Bus Station 0630 0654 0754 0854 0946 1016 1046 1116 1146 1216 1246 1316 1346 1416 1446
Stickley Estate 0633 0657 0757 0857 0950 1020 1050 1120 1150 1220 1250 1320 1350 1420 1450
Aintree Way, Sedgfield Close 0638 0702 0802 0902 0955 1025 1055 1125 1155 1225 1255 1325 1355 1425 1455
Dudley (Priory Road) 0648 0712 0814 0914 1007 1037 1107 1137 1207 1237 1307 1337 1407 1437 1507

Saturday
(except Public Holidays)

27 27A 27 27A 27 27A 27 27 27 27 27 27 27

Wolverhampton Bus Station 1434 1504 1534 1604 1634 1704 1734 1820 1920 2020 2120 2220 2315
Goldthorn Park, Ednam Rd 1448 1518 1548 1618 1648 1718 1748 1830 1930 2030 2130 2230 2325
Northway, Alder Coppice 1455 1525 1555 1625 1655 1725 1755 1836 1936 2036 2136 2236 2331
Sedgley, Dudley Street 1504 1534 1604 1634 1704 1734 1804 1841 1941 2041 2141 2241 2336
Gornal Wood Bus Station 1516 1546 1616 1646 1716 1746 - 1850 1950 2050 2150 2250 -
Stickley Estate 1520 1550 1620 1650 1720 1750 - 1854 1954 2054 2154 2254 -
Aintree Way, Sedgfield Close 1525 1555 1625 1655 1725 1755 - 1858 1958 2058 2158 2258 -
Dudley (Priory Road) 1537 1607 1637 1707 1737 1807 - 1910 2010 2110 2210 2310 -

Saturday
(except Public Holidays)

27 27 27 27A 27 27A 27 27A 27 27A 27 27A 27 27A 27

Dudley (Priory Road) 0620 0720 0815 0845 0915 0945 1015 1045 1115 1145 1215 1245 1315 1345 1415
Aintree Way, Sedgfield Close 0630 0730 0825 0855 0927 0955 1025 1055 1125 1155 1225 1255 1325 1355 1425
Stickley Estate 0636 0736 0832 0902 0934 1002 1032 1102 1132 1202 1232 1302 1332 1402 1432
Gornal Wood Bus Station 0641 0741 0837 0907 0939 1007 1037 1107 1137 1207 1237 1307 1337 1407 1437
Sedgley, Dudley Street 0653 0753 0849 0921 0953 1021 1051 1121 1151 1221 1251 1321 1351 1421 1451
Northway, Alder Coppice 0659 0759 0855 0927 0959 1027 1057 1127 1157 1227 1257 1327 1357 1427 1457
Goldthorn Park, Ednam Rd 0707 0807 0903 0934 1006 1034 1104 1134 1204 1234 1304 1334 1404 1434 1504
Wolverhampton Bus Station 0719 0819 0917 0948 1020 1048 1118 1148 1218 1248 1318 1348 1418 1448 1518

Saturday
(except Public Holidays)

27A 27 27A 27 27A 27 27A 27 27 27 27 27 27

Dudley (Priory Road) 1445 1515 1545 1615 1645 1715 1745 1820 1920 2020 2120 2220 2315
Aintree Way, Sedgfield Close 1455 1525 1555 1625 1655 1725 1755 1828 1928 2028 2128 2228 2323
Stickley Estate 1502 1532 1602 1632 1702 1732 1802 1834 1934 2034 2134 2234 2329
Gornal Wood Bus Station 1507 1537 1607 1637 1707 1737 1807 1840 1940 2040 2140 2240 2335
Sedgley, Dudley Street 1521 1551 1621 1651 1721 1751 1821 1850 1950 2050 2150 2250 2345
Northway, Alder Coppice 1527 1557 1627 1657 1727 1757 1827 1855 1955 2055 2155 2255 -
Goldthorn Park, Ednam Rd 1534 1604 1634 1704 1734 1804 1834 1900 2000 2100 2200 2300 -
Wolverhampton Bus Station 1548 1618 1648 1718 1748 1818 1848 1909 2009 2109 2209 2309 -

27 Wolverhampton - Dudley27A



Diamond Bus Ltd. Hallbridge Way, Tipton Rd, Tividale, West Midlands B69 3HW
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a brighter diamond

Information valid from 14th January 2024. Information correct at time of print but may be subject to change.

Sunday
(and Public Holidays)

27 27 27 27 27 27 27 27 27 27 27 27 27 27 27

Wolverhampton Bus Station 0920 1020 1120 1220 1320 1420 1520 1620 1720 1820 1920 2020 2120 2220 2315
Goldthorn Park, Ednam Rd 0932 1032 1132 1232 1332 1432 1532 1632 1732 1830 1930 2030 2130 2230 2325
Northway, Alder Coppice 0938 1038 1138 1238 1338 1438 1538 1638 1738 1836 1936 2036 2136 2236 2331
Sedgley, Dudley Street 0943 1043 1143 1243 1343 1443 1543 1643 1743 1841 1941 2041 2141 2241 2336
Gornal Wood Bus Station 0954 1054 1154 1254 1354 1454 1554 1654 1754 1850 1950 2050 2150 2250 -
Stickley Estate 0957 1057 1157 1257 1357 1457 1557 1657 1757 1853 1953 2053 2153 2253 -
Aintree Way, Sedgfield Close 1002 1102 1202 1302 1402 1502 1602 1702 1802 1858 1958 2058 2158 2258 -
Dudley (Priory Road) 1014 1114 1214 1314 1414 1514 1614 1714 1814 1910 2010 2110 2210 2310 -

Sunday
(and Public Holidays)

27 27 27 27 27 27 27 27 27 27 27 27 27 27 27

Dudley (Priory Road) 0920 1020 1120 1220 1320 1420 1520 1620 1720 1820 1920 2020 2120 2220 2315
Aintree Way, Sedgfield Close 0929 1029 1129 1229 1329 1429 1529 1629 1729 1828 1928 2028 2128 2228 2323
Stickley Estate 0935 1035 1135 1235 1335 1435 1535 1635 1735 1834 1934 2034 2134 2234 2329
Gornal Wood Bus Station 0941 1041 1141 1241 1341 1441 1541 1641 1741 1840 1940 2040 2140 2240 2335
Sedgley, Dudley Street 0953 1053 1153 1253 1353 1453 1553 1653 1753 1850 1950 2050 2150 2250 2345
Northway, Alder Coppice 0958 1058 1158 1258 1358 1458 1558 1658 1758 1855 1955 2055 2155 2255 -
Goldthorn Park, Ednam Rd 1004 1104 1204 1304 1404 1504 1604 1704 1804 1900 2000 2100 2200 2300 -
Wolverhampton Bus Station 1016 1116 1216 1316 1416 1516 1616 1716 1816 1909 2009 2109 2209 2309 -

27 Wolverhampton - Dudley27A


